POP-code area
POP-04042568- 1-3-94.3 13
POP-04042568- 2-1-45 3

POP-03042568- 1-2-91 g

POP-695 2 5
POP-613 1-0-34 g
POP-825 1-0-0 g
POP-564 1-2-61 g
POP-511 1-0-65 g

POP-17042568- 2-1-24 3

POP-569 2-1-48 g
POP-436 2-1:90 g
POP-1113 1-0-96 lg
POP-1269 2295 g
POP-1279 139 ¢
POP-1045 2-0-0
POP-320 1-3-35 g
POP-883 2-0-33 g
POP-584 2-3-13 g
POP-1010 1-2-52.7 15
POP-906 1-1-11.8 15
POP-1356 2-3-53 g
POP-1116 1-2-44 g
POP-787 200 ¢
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price

600000 Ln/meI.

170 A1ULN
85000 LNN/A97.
8 uauum/lg
20 AULW

6 LALLN

2 A1ULMN

2.2 81UUM
2.5 81ULMN

2 81ULMN

4.8 uauuw/1s
1.6 AULY
2.1 81U
4.5 §TULW
3.5 anuum/lg
8.9 LAULN
5.5 A1ULN

6 uauum/lg
6 LALLM

3.4 LALLM

198% 1.5 A1119

2.2 AN

2.7 R1ULM

link-facebook

http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/prod

http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/prod

http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/prod

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/prod

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

https://youtu.be/l-ywN8k7Qsw

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty



http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/product/view/1743
http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/product/view/1752
http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/product/view/1753
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop695.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop613.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop825.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop564.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop511.html
http://www.pungooy.com/po-property/product/view/1758
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop569.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop436.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1113.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1269.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1279.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1045.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop320.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop883.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop584.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1010.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop906.html
https://youtu.be/I-ywN8k7Qsw
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1116.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop787.html

POP-code
POP-2001
POP-263
POP-282
POP-499
POP-1159
POP-808
POP-694
POP-529
POP-850
POP-729
POP-691
POP-232
POP-231
POP-951
POP-693
POP-1114
POP-471
POP-874
POP-349
POP-368
POP-287
POP-788

POP-325

area

1-0-0

1-0-69

2-1-36

1-0-43.1

2-0-0

1-1-99

2-0-11

2-1-86

2

2-1-18.7

1-3-95.2

1-3-57

1-3-57

1-0-0

2-0-0

1-2-92

1-1-97

1-1-0

2-2-3

2-0-43

2-0-28

3-1-94

1-0-14
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price
3.5 A1ULMN
4.9 LAULN
8 LAULN

8 LAULN

4.9 uauu /14

1.6 A1ULN
220000

1.5 AULN
4 uauuy/ls
8 A1ULN

2 aruun/ls
7 uguun/ls
7 uauun/ls

1 A1ULN

2.8 anuun/ls

8.5 AL
1.95 ALY
6.8 LALLM

2.5 1L

6.3 uauu /14

link-facebook

https://youtu.be/JsGEIATZyiM

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

198y 4.35 §111N http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

3.5 A1ULN

5.8 LALUN

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty



https://youtu.be/JsGEiATZyiM
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop263.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop282.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop499.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1159.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop808.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop694.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop529.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop850.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop729.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop691.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop232.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop231.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop951.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop693.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1114.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop471.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop874.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop349.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop368.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop287.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop788.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop325.html

POP-code
POP-395
POP-690
POP-318
POP-1243
POP-1371
POP-1341
POP-866
POP-1007
POP-1176
POP-163
POP-1207
POP-190
POP-1099
POP-322
POP-251
POP-1044
POP-1236
POP-592
POP-566
POP-563
POP-273
POP-661

POP-588

area | unitarea loc-sub distric

1-0-15 1§
1-1-49.9 15
2-2-58 g
2-2-36.5 g
1-3-94 g
2-1-39
2-2-54 g
1-1-0 s
2-1-65 g
2 19
1-1-65.1 15
1 15
1-0-53 lg
1-0-79 g
1-2-21 g
1 (5
1-1-90.5 15
1-0-97.4 15
2-2-26.2 lg
1-2-25 g
2-3-77 g
1-1-4.2 g
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price
1 au/ls
1.9 AULM
1.35 an1un/ls
5.017 A11LN
1302 8 uauLM
1 AULN
40 A1ULMN
14 A1LN
3.5 anuum/lg
6 uauum/lg
4 AU
8.5 A1ULMN
3 AU
8 LALLM
13.5 A1ULMN
38 AU
30 ANULN
42 §1ULMN
14 guun/ls
9 AL
2.5 uguun/ls
2.5 A UL
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link-facebook

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

https://youtu.be/JzXkaKN9RNA

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty



http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop395.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop690.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop318.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1243.html
https://youtu.be/JzXkaKN9RnA
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop866.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1007.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1176.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop163.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1207.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop190.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1099.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop322.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop251.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1044.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1236.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop592.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop566.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop563.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop273.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop661.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop588.html

POP-code
POP-389
POP-1274
POP-1359
POP-294
POP-285
POP-585
POP-1360
POP-161
POP-243
POP-1351
POP-1377
POP-447
POP-405
POP-1205
POP-1354
POP-187
POP-1410
POP-1333
POP-1352
POP-113
POP-334
POP-903

POP-752

area

1-0-59
1-1-41.9

1-0-30

2-0-36

1-0-20.2
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1-1-35
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2-0-75

2-0-49.3

2-3-8.7

1-0-0

2-0-3.6
1-3-84.8

2-0-57.6

2-3-23

1-3-19
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4 ANULN

1.5 ALY

link-facebook

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

UAY 2.5 LAULNIhttps:/youtu.be/YQMGHIJpaaM

1 auun/lg

2.5 81ULM
1.822 auum/ls
1.5 A1ULN

1.2 aruun/ls

1 §ruun/ls

4 uauuy/13
1302 5 uauLm
3 anuun/ls

1.5 AMULW

6.8 AULMN

5 A1ULN

3.6 A1ULN

2.2 81UUM

8.5 LALLM
1302 5.5 udULN
4 LAULN

3 UWauL/ag
4.5 ATULM

4 AAULN

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

https://youtu.be/iy2KBZt54zQ

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

https://youtu.be/LgWx73kRa8Y

https://youtu.be/29gpWwKw9Gs

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

https://youtu.be/QzmH4Q67eBo

http://www.jpungooy.com/pungooyproperty

https://youtu.be/ioMS9B5PTUE

https://youtu.be/QbwM2lI6JA4

https://youtu.be/-hosBBQtgtE

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty

http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty



http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop389.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1274.html
https://youtu.be/YQMGHlJpaaM
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop294.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop285.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop585.html
https://youtu.be/jy2KBZt54zQ
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop161.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop243.html
https://youtu.be/LgWx73kRa8Y
https://youtu.be/29qpWwKw9Gs
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop447.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop405.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file2/pop1205.html
https://youtu.be/QzmH4Q67eBo
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop187.html
https://youtu.be/ioMS9B5PTUE
https://youtu.be/QbwM2Il6JA4
https://youtu.be/-hosBBQtgtE
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop113.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop334.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop903.html
http://www.pungooy.com/pungooyproperty/pop_file/pop752.html

POP-code
POP-1248
POP-806
POP-352
POP-353
POP-63
POP-126
POP-114
POP-252
POP-98
POP-414
POP-1187
POP-1182
POP-1016
POP-99
POP-1078
POP-1080
POP-876
POP-733
POP-1264
POP-1381
POP-1129
POP-196

POP-750
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